2024 Oshima COLLECTION SCHEDULE

% %% Dec.31~Jan.3 No collection

* %k Kk

Put garbage out by 8:30am on collection day.

i

Burnable Garbage

Hazardous waste
(Battery cell,
Fluorescent tube)

Tue-Fri

XMay.3. Aug.16 . Dec.31. Jan.3 No collection

All Oshima

Garbage type

Collection area

2024

APR

MAY

JUN JUL

AUG

SEP

0CT

NOV

DEC

2025

JAN

FEB

MAR

Recyclables
(Glass - Cans - PET)

Put ina
transparent bag
(contents visible)

All Oshima

12

26

10

24

19

13

30

13

2]

11

23

22

20

10

24

21

21

Recyclables
(Paper - Cloth)

Please bundle with
string, etc
0n ralny days, please
put inside a bag to
prevent getting wet

All Oshima

16/ 30

14

28

11125 9

23

20

17

15

29

12

26

10

24

14

28

11

25

11

25

Non-Burnable Garbage

Please bundle with
string, etc
MPut in the designated
non-burnables garbage
bag

All Oshima

19

17

14 12

29

2]

31

28

28

Inquiries/ Saiki city Waste Management Division

@ Inquiries about sorting and reduction TEL.22-3984 @ Inquiries about collection TEL. 23-2386




